                          Optical Network International
Opneti Communications Co.           www.opneti.com
  High Power Isolator(1310, 1550nm, 1-20W)
Features
Low Insertion Loss & PDL
High Isolation & Return Loss & Extinction Ratio
High Reliability
Application

Storage Temperature (°C) -40 ~ +85
Package Dimensions
Ordering Information
HPIS, HPMIS Type Wavelength Working Axis Pigtail Type Fiber Type Length Power
 S=Single Stage
D=Dual Stage
1310
1550
1=Fast Axis
Blocked
2=Both of
Axis Working
250=250um
Bare Fiber
900=900um
Loose Tube
1=SMF-28e
5=Panda Fiber
0.8=0.8m 1=1W
2=2W
3=3W
5=5W
10=10W